
Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR Printed:: 04/06/2022 13:56:17

PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 5a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINHA 31 0 0 9 11 11

2 305 GUILHERME FAVARETTE 27 4 4 11 9 7

3 127 DUDU PALU 17 14 10 0 8 9

4 108 LUCCA ROSSI 17 14 0 8 5 4

5 98 ENZO BEDANI 14 17 3 6 0 8

6 27 HEITOR DALL AGNOL 11 20 3 2 7 2

7 17 ARTUR LEMOS HOFF 11 20 0 5 6 0

8 10 JOAO PINHEIRO 10 21 1 0 4 6

9 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 7 24 3 4 0 3

10 14 ENZO B. NIENKOTTER 7 24 0 7 0 0

11 55 MURILO ROCHA 5 26 2 0 0 5

12 129 ETHAN NOBELS 5 26 0 3 2 0

13 56 GABRYEL ROMANO 3 28 2 DQ 3 0

14 12 FAUSTO FILHO 2 29 1 0 1 1

15 386 GABRIEL MOURA 1 30 1 1 0 0

16 11 GABRIEL A. LEMOS 0 31 1 0 0 0

17 405 GABRIEL SANO 0 31 0 0 0 0

18 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI 0 31 0 0 0 0

19 18 AKYU MYASAVA 0 31 0 0 0 0

20 22 AUGUSTO TONIOLO 0 31 0 0 0 0

21 135 FELIPO FIORENTINO 0 31 0 0 0 0

22 65 BENTO MEDINA 0 31 0 0 0 0

23 64 KAUAN FABRICATORI 0 31 0 0 0 0

24 15 LUCAS MOURA 0 31 0 0 0 0

25 16 PIETRO TORNERI 0 31 0 0 0 0

26 505 WAGNER SANTILLI 0 31 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 02/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA #3 02/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA

#2 02/06/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA

POLE POSITION #8 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINHA
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